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Proposed 2025 Events and Content Calendar

FIRST QUARTER SECOND QUARTER THIRD QUARTER FOURTH QUARTER

JANUARY APRIL JULY OCTOBER

Lunar New Year*
• Wed., Jan. 29

Blooms on The Steps**
• Sat., April 12

Sunset Yoga on The Steps
• Tues., Jul. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29
PLAY at The Steps
• Wed., Jul. 9, 16, 23, 30
Summer Concert Series***
• Thur., Jun. 5, 12, 19, 26 
Movies at The Steps
• Fri., Jul. 11, 18, 25

Movies at The Steps
• Fri., Oct. 17
Fall Harvest at The Steps**
• Sat., Oct. 11
Hip & Historic***
• Sun., Oct. 26

FEBRUARY MAY AUGUST DECEMBER

Black History Month*
• Sephora and CorePower 

Yoga feature
Valentine’s Day*
• Sephora and Laurel Grill 

and feature

Sunset Yoga on The Steps
• Tues., May 6, 13, 20, 27
AAPI Month*
• Afuri Ramen and Yunomi 

Handroll feature
Art Installation Reveal
• May 1 – 31

Sunset Yoga on The Steps
• Tues., Aug. 5, 12, 19, 26
Summer Concert Series***
• Thur., Aug. 7, 14, 21, 28 
PLAY at The Steps
• Wed., Aug. 6, 13, 20, 27

Holiday Tree Lighting***
• Thursday, Dec. 4
Menorah Lighting***
• Sunday, Dec. 14  

MARCH JUNE SEPTEMBER

Women’s History Month*
• Formula Fig feature

Sunset Yoga on The Steps
• Tues., Jun. 3, 10, 17, 24
Sounds on The Steps
• Thurs., Jun. 5, 12, 19, 26
Movies at The Steps
• Fri., Jun. 6, 13, 20, 27
Juneteenth***
• Sat., Jun. 21 

Sunset Yoga on The Steps
• Tues., Sep. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
Hispanic Heritage Month
• Sep. 15 – Oct. 15

*Social Content
**Signature Event

***Third-party Event
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